Wood Spade Drills
Sizes: Metric
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
WOOFLA08000000 8 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 8mm 152mm
WOOFLA10000000 10 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 10mm 152mm
WOOFLA12000000 12 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 12mm 152mm
WOOFLA13000000 13 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 13mm 152mm
WOOFLA16000000 16 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 16mm 152mm
WOOFLA18000000 18 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 18mm 152mm
WOOFLA20000000 20 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 20mm 152mm
WOOFLA22000000 22 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 22mm 152mm
WOOFLA24000000 24 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 24mm 152mm
WOOFLA25000000 25 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 25mm 152mm
WOOFLA26000000 26 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 26mm 152mm
WOOFLA28000000 28 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 28mm 152mm
WOOFLA30000000 30 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 30mm 152mm
WOOFLA32000000 32 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 32mm 152mm
WOOFLA36000000 36 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 36mm 152mm
WOOFLA38000000 38 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 38mm 152mm
WOOFLA40000000 40 x 152 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 40mm 152mm
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
WOOFLA06000400 6 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 6mm 400mm
WOOFLA08000400 8 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 8mm 400mm
WOOFLA10000400 10 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 10mm 400mm
WOOFLA12000400 12 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 12mm 400mm
WOOFLA13000400 13 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 13mm 400mm
WOOFLA16000400 16 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 16mm 400mm
WOOFLA20000400 20 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 20mm 400mm
WOOFLA22000400 22 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 22mm 400mm
WOOFLA25000400 25 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 25mm 400mm
WOOFLA32000400 32 x 400 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Long Drill Bit 32mm 400mm
Product Code Product Description Diameter Length
WOOFLA00000300 300mm Flat Bit Extension Rod 300mm
WOOFLA00000001 Bosch Expert Wood Spade Drill Bit 8pc Set
12,16,18,20,22,25,28,32mm